
Character Education at the Markkula Center for Applied Ethics         

www.scu.edu/character 

 

FALL Quarter 2 

 

World History 
Prentice Hall 
World 

History 
Connections 
to Today  

The Modern 
Era 

 Nationalism, Colonialism and 
Imperialism 

The Great War and Revolutions 

1999 Modern Era 
chapter sections 
[buildings cover] 

6-1 
6-2 
6-5 

7-2 
7-3 
8-1 

8-2 
8-3 

8-4 
8-5 

9-1 
9-2 

9-3 
9-4 
9-5 

10-1 
10-2 

10-3 
10-4 

10-5 
11-1 

11-2 
11-3 

2001, 2003, 2005 
The Modern Era 
chapter sections 
[boat cover] 

10-1 

10-2 
10-5 
 

11-2 

11-3 
12-1 

12-2 

12-3 

12-4 

12-5 

13-1 

13-2 

13-3 

13-4 
13-5 

14-1 

14-2 

14-3 

14-4  

14-5 

15-1 

15-2 

15-3 

2005 Survey 
chapter sections 
[tower cover] 

23-1 

23-2 
23-5 

24-2 

24-3 
25-1 

25-2 

25-3 

25-4 

25-5 

26-1 

26-2 

26-3 

26-4 
26-5 

27-1 

27-2 

27-3 

27-4 

27-5 

28-1 

28-2 

28-3 

California Standards  10.4.1-4 
4 

10.5.1-5 
10.6.1-4 
10.7.1-3 

12 

 

  

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
          

 

 

 

Change Requires Effort   Change is possible.  Change requires 
three things; a vision, a plan and effort.  It requires changing bad 

habits to good habits.  It requires effort even when I don’t feel like 
working.  It requires taking one step at a time. 
 

 


