FALL Quarter 2



1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10



Change Requires Effort Change is possible. Change requires three things; a vision, a plan and effort. It requires changing bad habits to good habits. It requires effort even when I don't feel like working. It requires taking one step at a time.

World History Prentice Hall			Nationalism, Colonialism and Imperialism						The Great War and Revolutions			
World	1999 Modern Era	6-1	7-2	8-2	8-4	9-1	9-3	10-1	10-3	10-5	11-2	
History	chapter sections	6-2	7-3	8-3	8-5	9-2	9-4	10-2	10-4	11-1	11-3	
Connections to Today The Modern	[buildings cover]	6-5	8-1				9-5					
	2001, 2003, 2005	10-1	11-2	12-2	12-4	13-1	13-3	14-1	14-3	14-5	15-2	
	The Modern Era	10-2	11-3	12-3	12-5	13-2	13-4	14-2	14-4	15-1	15-3	
Era	chapter sections	10-5	12-1				13-5					
	[boat cover]											
	2005 Survey	23-1	24-2	25-2	25-4	26-1	26-3	27-1	27-3	27-5	28-2	
	chapter sections	23-2	24-3	25-3	25-5	26-2	26-4	27-2	27-4	28-1	28-3	
	[tower cover]	23-5	25-1				26-5					
California Standards		10.4.1	10.4.1-4						10.5.1-5			
	4	4					10.6.1-4					
							10.7.1-3 12					